CONSOLIDATED DEFINITIVE MAP OF PUBLIC RIGHTS OF WAY FOR THE COUNTY OF PEMBROKESHIRE 2012 - MAP DIFFINIOL CYFUNOL O’R HAWLIAU TRAMWY CYHOEDDUS AR GYFER SIR BENFRO 2012

SN05

SNO06

SNO7

SN10

SN12

SCALE 1:10000

LEGEND / ALLWEDD

Public Footpath
Liwybrau Troed Cyhoeddus

Bridleway
Liwybrau Ceffylau
Restricted Byway
Cilffyrdd Cyfyngedig

SN11
Byway open to all traffic
Cilffordd sy'n agored i bob traffig

National Park
Y Parc Cenedlaethol

Adjoining Local Authority
Awdurdod Lleol Cydffiniol

Community Councils
Cynghorau Cymuned

SN10

o 10| 1| 12 13\ 14

29| 30| 31| 32 33‘)

)

2|
{

Q,wa 80 |81 | 82| 83 84 | 85

'5?7 @\sn;@;;g/kﬁz 9 | 95
o7 g% | o9 Shwm | 101 | 102 10{
10; 105 | 106 )m\u\o,»f‘lésg
110 \Tf‘-\iﬁs

INDEX MAP

MAP MYNEGAI

Based upon the Ordnance Survey mapping with ~ SN09

the permission of the Controller of HMSO © Crown
Copyright. Unauthorised reproduction infringes
Crown Copyright and may lead to prosecution or
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Licence No. 100023344 (2012).
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